
  

 

 

July 2019 
b14b_awardnotice_en Page 1 of 2 

Prevent Fires  

SERVICE CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Research Services about the European approaches 

Vize/ Kırklareli / Turkey  

1.  Publication reference 

Our ref: BGTR-02-067-SERV-02   

 

2.  Publication date of the contract notice 

30/09/2019 

3. Lot number and lot title 

NA 

4.  Contract number and value 

BGTR-02-067-SERV-02  

EUR 4175 /Four Thousand One Hundred Seventy Five EURO/ 

5.  Date of award of the contract 

25.11.2019 

6.  Number of tenders received 

2 

7.  Overall score of chosen tender 

100 

8.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer  

Taslakom Bilisim ve Telekomunikasyon A.S.  

Address: Fulya Mah. Denizhan Sok. No 7, Fl.3, Sisli / Istanbul / Turkey  

9. Duration of contract 

2 months 



  

 

 

July 2019 
b14b_awardnotice_en Page 2 of 2 

Prevent Fires  

10. Contracting authority  

Vize Forest Management Directorate 

Devlet Mah. Orman Sok. No 2 

39400 Vize/KIRKLARELI 

TURKEY 

11. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) No 236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 

laying down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for 

financing external action and Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA II) – the IPA II 

general regulation; 

 


